@h|eronymus Zwem- en polovereniging

Min/Jun deel 1
Roosendaal, 18-9-2016

Programmanr. 17
18-9-2016 - 16:20

Jongens, 50m rugslag

Junioren
Inschrijflijst

rang
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AFGEM

naam

Janne Englebert
Stijn de Rechter
Lars Kammers

Rinke Hiel

Teun van der Schrier
Daan Trinh

Levi Brouwers
Wessel Heijnemans
Sander Provoost
Job Erdmann

Aaron van Waes
Max Balsen Versteeg
Danny Poot

Jan Douwe Postmus
Steyn Mosterd

Max van Zeijl

Mischa Beks

Sem Lazeroms

Flynn Wolterman
Roderik Vantricht

vereniging

Hieronymus
Zwemclub Koewacht
Hieronymus
Zwemclub Koewacht
Hieronymus
Hieronymus
Hieronymus
Hieronymus
Zwemclub Koewacht
Hieronymus
Zwemclub Koewacht
Hieronymus
Zwemclub Koewacht
Hieronymus

Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust

Hieronymus
Hieronymus
Hieronymus

Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust

Zwemclub Koewacht

200101561
200202989
200100497
200102131
200403627
200401267
200203171
200301353
200302121
200302237
200302191
200304583
200400513
200202895
200402289
200402075
200403339
200402921
200301063
200202103

inschrijftijd
31.35
32.60
34.96
35.87
37.18
37.30
37.51
37.99
38.97
40.12
40.22
42.27
43.29
44.75
47.17
47.70
47.86
48.28
NT
38.91

Splash Meet Manager, 11.44587
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